MONDAY everyone

2:00 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Registration Begins
Pool Opens
Auditions for Vocal and Handbells

(Omega and Delta tracks)

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

ALPHA TRACK T-TH

7:15 - 8:00 a.m.
8:00 — 8:10 a.m.
8:20 — 9:10 a.m.
9:20 —10:10 a.m.
10:10 - 10:30 a.m.
10:30 - 11:20 a.m.
11:30 - 12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 — 1:45 p.m.
2:00 — 2:50 p.m.

Faculty Meeting
5:30 p.m. Dinner
Auditions continue

Breakfast

Morning Celebration
Class Period |
Choir/Sectionals
Break

Class Period Il
Worship

Lunch

Quiet Time
A.L.P.HAS's - Alphas

Learning Psalms, Hymns, And Spirituals

2:50 —5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:20 — 6:50 p.m.
7:00 — 7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:10 p.m.
10:45 p.m.

DELTA TRACK T-TH

7:15—8:00 a.m.
8:00 — 8:10 a.m.
8:20 — 9:10 a.m.
9:20 — 10:10 a.m.
10:10 - 10:30 a.m.
10:30 - 11:20 a.m.
11:30 - 12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:15 - 2:50 p.m.
2:55-3:25 p.m.
2:55-5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:20 — 6:50 p.m.
7:00 — 7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Free Time
Dinner

Alpha Time
Choir

Evening Feature
Pool Opens
Group Devotion
Lights Out

Breakfast

Morning Celebration
Omega Choir

Omega Assist/Aud Vocal
Break

Alpha Class Assist/Instr
Worship

Lunch

Delta Time

Auditioned Vocal Ens.
Free Time

Dinner

Omega Choir/Instrumental
Delta Bible Study
Evening Feature

6:30 — 7:10 p.m. Opening Celebration
7:15 - 8:50 p.m. Choir

7:55 —8:50 p.m. Instrumental Ensemble
8:05 — 8:50 p.m. Sectionals

9:00 p.m. Pool Opens

10:10 p.m. Group Devotion

10:45 p.m. Lights Out

OMEGA TRACK T-TH

7:15-8:00 a.m. Breakfast

8:00 — 8:10 a.m. Morning Celebration
8:20 —9:10 a.m. Choir

9:20 — 10:10 a.m. Class Period I/Aud Vocal
10:10 - 10:30 a.m. Break

10:30 — 11:20 a.m. Sectionals/Instrumental
11:30 - 12:20 p.m. Worship

12:30 p.m. Lunch

1.00 — 1:45 p.m. Quiet Time

1:15 p.m. Auditioned Handbells
2:00 — 2:50 p.m. Class Period ll/Aud HB
2:50 - 5:00 p.m. Free Time

2:55-3:25 p.m. Auditioned Vocal

5:30 p.m. Dinner

6:20 — 6:50 p.m. Choir

7:00 — 7:50 p.m. Class Period lll/Instrumental
8:00 p.m. Evening Feature

9:00 p.m. Pool Opens

10:10 p.m. Group Devotion

10:45 p.m. Lights Out

9:00 p.m. Pool Opens

10:10 p.m. Group Devotion

10:45 p.m. Lights Out

FRIDAY everyone

7:15a.m. Breakfast

8:00 a.m. Small Group Rehearsals

8:30 a.m. Alpha Choir

9:00 a.m Omega Choir

9:30 a.m. Break/Instrumental Rehearsal
10:15 a.m. Final Worship and Program Part Two
12:15 p.m. Lunch



